
Brockenheroes
Sachsen-Anhalt Pokal - weiblich

ERGEBNISLISTE

9,7km - Rennrad

BIB Name TimeClub / TeamRank AKNat
170 WISNIEWSKI, Christine 00:33:20.3Lok Aschersleben AK40 wGER1
259 KICK, Anja 00:36:09.5Blankenburger Wadenqual AK35 wGER2
145 SCHMELZER, Daniela 00:45:19.1Blankenburger Wadenqual AK35 wGER3
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Brockenheroes
Sachsen-Anhalt Pokal - weiblich

ERGEBNISLISTE

BIB Name TimeTeamRank AK

9,7km - Rennrad

Nat

AK35 w
259 KICK, Anja 00:36:09.5Blankenburger Wadenqual1 AK35 wGER

145 SCHMELZER, Daniela 00:45:19.1Blankenburger Wadenqual2 AK35 wGER

AK40 w
170 WISNIEWSKI, Christine 00:33:20.3Lok Aschersleben1 AK40 wGER
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Brockenheroes
Sachsen-Anhalt Pokal - männlich

ERGEBNISLISTE

9,7km - Rennrad

BIB Name TimeClub / TeamRank AKNat
125 STEPANEK, Tobias 00:26:04.3SV Halle Triathlon AK23/29 mGER1

95 WELLER, Niklas 00:26:41.9AK23/29 mGER2

232 GÜNZEL, Gustav 00:27:29.4RSV Osterweddingen AK15/16 mGER3

189 RIESCHE, Philipp 00:27:54.2AK23/29 mGER4

230 GÜNZEL, Wieland 00:29:15.3RSV Osterweddingen AK40 mGER5

183 PFEIL, Hendrik 00:29:25.5AK50 mGER6

123 WILLE, Max Erik 00:29:31.2SV Halle Triathlon AK19/22 mGER7

174 ROBERT, Julian 00:29:52.1AK15/16 mGER8

112 BORMANN, Marvin 00:30:49.3AK19/22 mGER9

149 RAGOß, Daniel 00:31:13.0Novelis Deutschland GmbH AK35 mGER10

247 RODZIS, Edgar 00:31:34.2RSV Osterweddingen AK13/14 mGER11

181 HEITZMANN, Christoph 00:32:34.2RadClub Lostau AK19/22 mGER12

164 SALLER, Norbert 00:33:33.0AK50 mBRD13

160 BAIER, Erik 00:33:47.8Mansfelder Turnverein AK23/29 mGER14

233 GÜNZEL, Valentin 00:34:08.5RSV Osterweddingen AK13/14 mGER15

131 LETZ, Gregor 00:34:10.1LetsRiders AK15/16 mGER16

180 HEITZMANN, Johannes 00:34:22.1RadClub Lostau AK13/14 mGER17

66 WIRTH, Tino 00:35:10.4Temposünder AK35 mGER18

97 JODEXNUS-DIXEN, Marcel 00:35:25.7Team Pantani AK45 mGER19

151 MONTAG, Andreas 00:35:36.1Huettenrode AK50 mGER20

217 REITER, Lutz 00:36:08.4AK45 mGER21

253 WEBER, Markus 00:36:21.2SV Halle Triathlon AK13/14 mGER22

103 HINZE, Gerhard 00:36:34.0AK70 mGER23

65 POPPENDIECK, Luca 00:39:31.1Temposünder AK17/18 mGER24

129 LETZ, Arthur 00:42:21.3LetsRiders AK11/12 mGER25

91 BIASTOCH, Marcus 00:42:30.1Blankenburger Wadenqual AK40 mGER26

130 LETZ, Stefan 00:42:32.7LetsRiders AK50 mGER27

229 WEGENER, Richard 00:43:07.9AK23/29 mGER28

64 WIRTH, Frank 00:43:33.6Temposünder AK65 mGER29

210 CHOWSON, Jonas 00:47:11.2AK23/29 mGER30

139 BRILZ, Jamie 01:12:18.1AK13/14 mGER31
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Brockenheroes
Sachsen-Anhalt Pokal - männlich

ERGEBNISLISTE

BIB Name TimeTeamRank AK

9,7km - Rennrad

Nat

AK11/12 m

129 LETZ, Arthur 00:42:21.3LetsRiders1 AK11/12 mGER

AK13/14 m

247 RODZIS, Edgar 00:31:34.2RSV Osterweddingen1 AK13/14 mGER

233 GÜNZEL, Valentin 00:34:08.5RSV Osterweddingen2 AK13/14 mGER

180 HEITZMANN, Johannes 00:34:22.1RadClub Lostau3 AK13/14 mGER

253 WEBER, Markus 00:36:21.2SV Halle Triathlon4 AK13/14 mGER

139 BRILZ, Jamie 01:12:18.15 AK13/14 mGER

AK15/16 m

232 GÜNZEL, Gustav 00:27:29.4RSV Osterweddingen1 AK15/16 mGER

174 ROBERT, Julian 00:29:52.12 AK15/16 mGER

131 LETZ, Gregor 00:34:10.1LetsRiders3 AK15/16 mGER

AK17/18 m

65 POPPENDIECK, Luca 00:39:31.1Temposünder1 AK17/18 mGER

AK19/22 m

123 WILLE, Max Erik 00:29:31.2SV Halle Triathlon1 AK19/22 mGER

112 BORMANN, Marvin 00:30:49.32 AK19/22 mGER

181 HEITZMANN, Christoph 00:32:34.2RadClub Lostau3 AK19/22 mGER

AK23/29 m

125 STEPANEK, Tobias 00:26:04.3SV Halle Triathlon1 AK23/29 mGER

95 WELLER, Niklas 00:26:41.92 AK23/29 mGER

189 RIESCHE, Philipp 00:27:54.23 AK23/29 mGER

160 BAIER, Erik 00:33:47.8Mansfelder Turnverein4 AK23/29 mGER

229 WEGENER, Richard 00:43:07.95 AK23/29 mGER

210 CHOWSON, Jonas 00:47:11.26 AK23/29 mGER

AK35 m

149 RAGOß, Daniel 00:31:13.0Novelis Deutschland GmbH1 AK35 mGER

66 WIRTH, Tino 00:35:10.4Temposünder2 AK35 mGER

AK40 m

230 GÜNZEL, Wieland 00:29:15.3RSV Osterweddingen1 AK40 mGER

91 BIASTOCH, Marcus 00:42:30.1Blankenburger Wadenqual2 AK40 mGER

AK45 m

97 JODEXNUS-DIXEN, Marcel 00:35:25.7Team Pantani1 AK45 mGER

217 REITER, Lutz 00:36:08.42 AK45 mGER

AK50 m

183 PFEIL, Hendrik 00:29:25.51 AK50 mGER

164 SALLER, Norbert 00:33:33.02 AK50 mBRD

151 MONTAG, Andreas 00:35:36.1Huettenrode3 AK50 mGER

130 LETZ, Stefan 00:42:32.7LetsRiders4 AK50 mGER
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Brockenheroes
Sachsen-Anhalt Pokal - männlich

ERGEBNISLISTE

BIB Name TimeTeamRank AK

9,7km - Rennrad

Nat

AK65 m

64 WIRTH, Frank 00:43:33.6Temposünder1 AK65 mGER

AK70 m

103 HINZE, Gerhard 00:36:34.01 AK70 mGER
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